FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

REGION: REGION V - BICOL REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
PROVINCE: CAMARINES SUR QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: BUHI

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from Taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Collections
Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services
Interest Income
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payments :
To Suppliers/Creditors
To Employees
Interest Expense
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

Cash Inflows:
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflow

Cash Outflows:
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Outflow

4,059,023.57
74,479,794.00
1,796,502.11
35,831.02

13,659,766.28
94,030,916.98

48,737,178.84
17,680,375.39

25,296,282.21

91,713,836.44
2,317,080.54

5,685,260.23

5,685,260.23

Net Cash from Investing Activities (5,685,260.23)
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
From Issuance of Debt Securities -
From Acquisition of Loan -
Total Cash Inflow -
Cash Outflows:
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities -
Payment of Loan Amortization -
Total Cash Outflow -
Net Cash from Financing Activities -
Net Increase in Cash (3,368,179.69)
Cash at Beginning of the Period 359,392,829.22
Cash at the End of the Period 356,024,649.53
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