FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows						
(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 date	ed February 21, 2012, Annex 2)					
		STATEMEN ⁻	T OF CASH FLOWS			
REGION:	REGION V - BICOL REGIO	N	CALENDAR YEAR:	2024		
PROVINCE:	CAMARINES SUR		QUARTER:	1		
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:	BUHI					
0 5 0 11 4						
Cash Flows From Operating Ac	Cash Inflows:					
	Casii iiiiows.	Collection from Taxpayer	•		4,059,023.57	
		Share from Internal Reve			74,479,794.00	
		Receipts from Sale of Go			1,796,502.11	
		Interest Income			35,831.02	
		Dividend Income			-	
		Other Receipts			13,659,766.28	
		Total Cash Inflow			94,030,916.98	
	Cash Outflows:				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		Payments :				
		To Suppliers/Creditors	;		48,737,178.84	
		To Employees			17,680,375.39	
		Interest Expense			-	
		Other Expenses			25,296,282.21	
		Total Cash Outflow			91,713,836.44	
	Net Cash from Operating				2,317,080.54	
	Net Cash Holli Operating	Activities			2,317,080.34	
Cach Flave from Invacting Act	ivition					
Cash Flows from Investing Act						
	Cash Inflows:	5 61 65 . 5				
		From Sale of Property, Pl			-	
		From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities			-	
			pal on Loans to Other I	Intities	-	
		Total Cash Inflow			-	
	Cash Outflows:				-	
		To Purchase Property, Pla			5,685,260.23	
		To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities			-	
		To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities			-	
		Total Cash Outflow			5,685,260.23	
	Net Cash from Investing	Activities			(5,685,260.23)	
Cash Flows from Financing Act						
	Cash Inflows:					
		From Issuance of Debt Se	ecurities		-	
		From Acquisition of Loar)		-	
		Total Cash Inflow			-	
	Cash Outflows:					
		Retirement/Redemption	of Debt Securities		-	
		Payment of Loan Amorti	zation		-	
		Total Cash Outflow			-	
	Net Cash from Financing	Activities			-	
Net Increase in Cash						(3,368,179.69
Cash at Beginning of the Perio	d					359,392,829.22
Cash at the End of the Period						356,024,649.53
We hereby certify that we have revie	wed the contents and hereby a	ttest to the veracity and correc	tness of the data or informa	tion contained in this document.		
MAR	IA CRISTINA P. GUERIÑA			HON, REY P. LACOSTE		
	Local Accountant			Local Chief Executive		